
 '24-'25 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Competition Results - Layton

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Musical Theater
#208 "Fix My Crown" Synergy Academy

Mini Duet/Trio - Musical Theater #205 "Surfs Up" Synergy Academy

Mini Small Group - Open #214 "I'm Blue" Synergy Academy

Mini Small Group - Lyrical #212 "Perfect Day" Synergy Academy

Mini Small Group - Musical Theatre #206 "Junie B Jones" Synergy Academy

Mini Large Group - Jazz #213 "The Man" Alliance Academy of Dance

Mini Large Group - Lyrical #219 "Eclipse of the Heart" Synergy Academy

Mini Large Group - Open #229 "Arachnid" Syndergy Academy

Mini Line #224 "How Will I Know" Synergy Academy

Junior Solo - Jazz Funk #277 "Hot In Here" Dance Illusion

Junior Solo - Acro #278 "Praise" Project Move 

Junior Solo - Jazz
#289 "Ooh La La" Heart N Soul Dance 

#282 "No Excuses" Aspire Dance 
Academy

#283 "Diva" Elevate #281 "The A Train" Dance Illusion
#290 "Hit Me With A Hot Note" 

Elevate

Junior Solo - Contemporary 
#296 "Second Skin" Creative Arts Academy #298 "Voyage" Synergy Academy #295 "Hypnosis" Synergy Academy

Junior Solo - Lyrical
#317 "WallFlower" Infinity Dance Studio #309 "The Winner Takes It All" Elevate

#306 "Carry You" Synergy 
Academy

Junior Solo - Musical Theatre
#325 "Forget About The Boy" Dance Illusion #323 "I Feel Pretty" Dance Illusion #330 "Naughty" Dance Illusion

Junior Solo - Open
#336 "The Digital" Aspire Dance Academy

#335 "Isle of Noises" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#333 "Bird In A Cage" Synergy 
Academy

Junior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#222 "Sax" Aspire Dance Academy #215 "Rich Girls" Elevate #221 "Lets Do It" Heart N Soul 

Junior Duet/Trio - Open
#228 "Girlfriend in a Coma" Synergy 

Academy

Junior Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#220 "Laffy Taffy" Elevate

Junior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#223 "Thank God I Do" Elevate

Junior Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre
#227 "Second Hand Rose" Dance Illusion

Junior - Small Group - Jazz
#65 "Mean Girls" Infinity Dance Studio #63 "Sway" Dance Illusion #62 "Zoom" The Pointe Academy 

Junior - Small Group - Hip Hop
#67 "Clean Crew" Synergy Academy

Junior - Small Group - Contemporary
#70 "Slow Me Down" Studio 1

Junior - Small Group - Lyrical 
#71 "Free As A Bird" Synergy Academy #79 "Tiny Voice" Heart N Soul Dance #74 "Slow Me Down" Elevate

Junior - Small Group - Acro
#78 "Once Upon a Time" Dance Illusion

Junior - Small Group - Open
#85 "Support Group" Synergy Academy

Junior - Small Group - Musical Theatre
#82 "Court of Miracles" Infinity Dance Studio

Junior - Small Group - Tap
#84 "Rosie The Riveter" Dance Illusion

Junior - Large Group - Acro
#60 "Trashin The Camp" Infinity Dance Studio

Junior - Large Group - Jazz 
#99 "Model Behavior" Infinity Dance Studio #94 "War Song" Project Move

#98 "New York New York" Dance 
Illusion

Junior - Large Group - Musical Theater
#97 "Journey to the Past" Infinity Dance 

Studio
#120 "Footloose" Aspire Dance 

Academy
#96 "Transylvania Mania" Dance 

Illusion

Junior - Large Group - Hip Hop
#106 "Perm" Infinity Dance Studio

Junior - Large Group - Contemporary
#117 "Keeper of the Secrets" Infinity Dance 

Studio

Junior - Large Group - Lyrical 
#105 "Into The Storm" Synergy Academy

#104 "Rainbow" Alliance Academy of 
Dance

#108 "Rise Again" Synergy 
Academy

Junior - Large Group - Open
#114 "Crying On The Inside" Aspire Dance 

Academy

Junior - Large Group- Tap
#107 "Say Hey" Dance Illusion

Junior - Line - Acro 
#89 "Center of the Labyrinth" Infinity Dance 

Studio

Junior - Line - Hip Hop
#90 "Its Britney" Dance Illusion

Junior - Line - Jazz
#125 "L-O-V-E" Dance Illusion

Junior - Production - Jazz
#126 "Hey Ya" Aspire Dance Academy

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz Funk
#337 "Burn It Up" Heart N Soul Dance

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz
#342 "Boomtastic" Synergy Academy

#348 "Before He Cheats" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#338 "What You Waiting For" 
Synergy Academy

#346 "Bla Bla Bla Cha Cha Cha" 
Aspire Dance Academy

#349 "Americano" Aspire Dance 
Academy

Pre-Teen Solo - Contemporary
#370 "Uninvited" Aspire Dance Academy

#360 "Along the Creek" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#369 "Come On Dreamer" L2D
#365 "A Lost Memory" The Dance 

Factory
#361 "Unforgettable" Elevate

Pre-Teen Solo - Lyrical
#376 "Black Hole Sun" Heart N Soul Dance

#378 "Without You" Aspire Dance 
Academy

#379 "Sign Of The Times" Aspire 
Dance Academy

Pre-Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#381 "I'm The Greatest Star" Project Move

Pre-Teen Solo - Open 
#386 "Eleanor Rigby" Aspire Dance Academy

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#453 "Mash Remix" Elevate

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary 
#456 "I Gave You All" Heart N Soul Dance

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Open
#458 "Rotate" Synergy Academy

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#457 "Stand By Me" Dance Illusion

Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz
#463 "One To Survive" Heart N Soul Dance #464 "Grow Up" L2D

#461 "On My Own" Alliance 
Academy of Dance



Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz
#463 "One To Survive" Heart N Soul Dance #464 "Grow Up" L2D

#461 "On My Own" Alliance 
Academy of Dance

Pre-Teen Small Group - Hip Hop 
#467 "Trendsetter" Project Move

Pre-Teen Small Group - Contemporary 
#468 "Salem" Synergy Academy #474 "Us" Synergy Academy #470 "Us" L2D

Pre-Teen Small Group - Lyrical
#478 "When You Were There" L2D #477 "Find Me" Heart N Soul Dance

#480 "Always Midnight" Synergy 
Academy

Pre-Teen Small Group - Musical Theater
#479 "Day-O" Dance Illusion

Pre-Teen Small Group - Open
#481 "Hypnotist" Project Move 

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz
#486 "Run 4 Cover" L2D #503 "Wind It Up" Synergy Academy #488 "Momma Told Me" L2D

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz Funk 
#490 "Knock Out" Alliance Academy of Dance

Pre-Teen Large Group - Hip Hop 
#493 "Thrift Shop" Infinity Dance Studio #491 "Phresh" L2D #496 "GG Up" L2D

Pre-Teen Large Group - Open
#509 "Assassin In Love" Synergy Academy #519 "The Singer" Infinity Dance Studio #499 "And What" L2D

Pre-Teen Large Group - Contemporary 
#500 "Divided" Aspire Dance Academy

Pre- Teen Large Group - Lyrical
#506 "Open Hands" L2D

#507 "You Ruin Me" Aspire Dance 
Academy

#501 "It's Quiet Uptown" Alliance 
Academy of Dance

Pre-Teen Large Group - Musical Theater
#511 "Aldopho" Alliance Academy of Dance

Pre-Teen Line - Hip Hop
#515 "Fresh Theory" Synergy Academy 

Pre-Teen Line - Open
"516 "Fortune Teller" Dance Illusion

Pre-Teen Line - Musical Theater
#517 "Money" L2D

Pre- Teen Production 
#521 "You Wish" Synergy Academy

Pre-Teen Extended Production
#522 "Coco" Dance illusion

Teen Solo - Jazz Funk 
#232 "Watch Your Step" Dance Illusion

Teen Solo - Jazz
#238 "Walking With A Ghost" Heart N Soul 

Dance
#234 "My Perogative" Synergy 

Academy
#237 "Can You See Me" Heart N 

Soul Dance

Teen Solo - Contemporary
#246 "Lady" Infinity Dance Studio #249 "Slip" The Dance Factory

#245 "Try To Remember" Dance 
Illusion

#240 "Tell All The Animals" 
Elevate

#242 "Slow Wave" Dance Illusion

Teen Solo - Lyrical
#260 "Helium" Synergy Academy

#259 "Alive On The Outside" The Pointe 
Academy

#268 "Reaching For Cold Hands" 
Heart N Soul Dance

#270 "In Case You Don't Live 
Forever" Heart N Soul Dance

Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#272 "Maybe This Time" Aspire Dance 

Academy

Teen Solo - Open
#276 "Fish Inside A Bird Cage" Aspire Dance 

Academy

Teen Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre
#132 "What is this Feeling" Dance Illusion

Teen Duet/Trio - Open
#134 "Test Subject" Synergy Academy

Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#129 "With You" The Pointe Academy #130 "Heaven I Know" Project Move #128 "Be Brave" Elevate

Teen Small Group - Tap
#160.1 "Bang Dem Sticks" Dance Illusion

Teen Small Group - Open
#145 "The Captain" Infinity Dance Studio

Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#131 "Is That Alright" Synergy Academy

Teen Small Group - Jazz
#143 "'92" L2D #142 "Vandalist" Heart N Soul Dance

#140 "Sincerely Jane" Dance 
Illusion

Teen Small Group - Hip Hop
#147 "Dumb" Infinity Dance Studio

Teen Small Group - Lyrical 
#156 "The Chain" Synergy Academy #158 "Big Picture" Infinity Dance Studio

#159 "I Surrender" Heart N Soul 
Dance

Teen Small Group - Musical Theatre
#160 "Ex Wives" Project Move

Teen Small Group - Contemporary
#151 "When I Rest In Peace" Infinity Dance 

Studio

Teen Large Group - Jazz Funk
#168 "Long Train Running" Heart N Soul 

Dance

Teen Large Group - Jazz
#167 "Time Travel" Infinity Dance Studio #172 "End of the Road" Dance Illusion #166 "Enemy" Synergy Academy

Teen Large Group - Contemporary
#165 "Silent All These Years" Infinity Dance 

Studio

Teen Large Group - Hip Hop
#176 "Chummy" L2D

Teen Large Group - Open 
#183 "Rumble" L2D

Teen Large Group - Lyrical
#182 "Carpe Diem" Synergy Academy

Teen Large Group - Musical Theater
#190 "One" Aspire Dance Academy

Teen - Line - Jazz
#180 "Avant Garde" Infinity Dance Studio

Teen - Line - Hip Hop
#193 "Get It On The Floor" Dance Illusion

Teen - Line - Open
#197 "Just A Girl" Infinity Dance Studio

Teen - Production - Jazz
#195 "Voila" L2D 

Teen - Production - Hip Hop
#198 "So Mi Like It" Aspire Dance Academy

Teen - Production - Contemporary 
#199 "Its Getting Bad Again" Project Move

Teen - Production - Open
#201 "Ya Ya" The Pointe Academy

Senior Solo - Jazz #8 "Mr Bateman" Aspire Dance Academy #9 "The Chain" Elevate
#5 "On The Radio" Aspire Dance 

Academy

Senior Solo - Contemporary
#34 "Lost In The Moment" Synergy Academy

#20 "The Parasite" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#23 "Chemtrails" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#17 "Matraque" Project Move #11 "Here Now" Synergy Academy

Senior Solo - Lyrical
#41 "Thank God I Do" Synergy Academy 

#38 "Haunted House" Aspire Dance 
Academy

#43 "Never Enough" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#40 "Notes For You" The Pointe 
Acadmey

#46 "Goodbye" Heart N Soul Dance

Senior Solo - Musical Theatre
#52 "Confrontation" Project Move

Senior Solo - Open
#53 "Persephone's Demise" Aspire Dance 

Academy
#59 "The Phoenix" Aspire Dance 

Academy
#58 "I Don't Want A World Today" 

Infinity Dance Studio

Senior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#390 "Lay My Be" Project Move



Senior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#390 "Lay My Be" Project Move

Senior Small Group - Jazz
#397 "Raven" L2D #392 "Sing Sing Sing" Infinity Dance #400 "Antifa" L2D

Senior Small Group - Open
#394 "Our Family Tree" Infinity

Senior Small Group - Contemporary
#389 "9 to 5" Infinity #406 "Goodbye" L2D #408 "The End of Love" Elevate

Senior Small Group - Lyrical
#411 "Woman" Infinity Dance Studio 

Senior Large Group - Jazz
#417 "Disco Snails" Infinity Dance Studio #419 "Gorillaz" Aspire Dance Academy

#414 "Little Girl Gone" Synergy 
Academy

Senior Large Group - Jazz Funk
#418 "Rockstar" Alliance Academy of Dance

Senior Large Group - Hip Hop
#421 "Time" L2D

Senior Large Group - Contemporary
#430 "9,10" L2D

#424 "Vampire" Alliance Acadmey of 
Dance

#427 "Way Out" Project Move

Senior Large Group - Lyrical
#438 "I Was Hoping" Aspire Dance Academy

#433 "Face the Crowd" The Pointe 
Academy

#432 "How Many Times" Synergy 
Academy

Senior Large Group - Open
#442 "Wildflower" Alliance Academy of 

Dance
#434 "Blood Upon The Ground" Infinity 

Dance Studio
#405 "Quicksand" Infinity Dance 

Studio

Senior Line - Hip Hop
#446 "Girlz" Synergy Academy

Senior LIne - Open
#445 "Devil Wears a Suit and Tie" Infinity 

Dance Studio

Senior Line - Contemporary
#448 "Hope" Elevate

Senior Line - Jazz
#452 "We Dance" Elevate

Senior Production - Acro
#423 "Voyagers" Infinity Dance Studio

Senior Production - Jazz
#444 "Mr Roboto" Aspre Dance Academy

Senior Production - Contemporary
#449 "All Things Grow" Aspire Dance 

Academy

Senior Production - Open
#450 "Good Vibrations" Infinity Dance Studio

Senior Production - Productio
#451 "The Whispering Bridge" Synergy 

Academy

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group Top Overall Mini Line/Production

1st #208 "Fix My Crown" Synergy Academy #206 "Junie B Jones" Synergy Academy
#219 "Eclipse of the Heart" 

Synergy Academy
#224 "How Will I Know" Synergy 

Academy

2nd #205 "Surf's Up" Synergy Academy
#229  "Arachnid" Synergy 

Academy

3rd
#214 "I'm Blue" Synergy Academy

#207 "You'll be in my Heart" 
Alliance Academy of Dance

4th

5th

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group Top Overall Junior Line/Prod

1st
#317 "Wallflower" Infinity Dance Studio

#228 "Girlfriend in a Coma" Synergy 
Academy

#85 "Support Group" Synergy 
Academy

#117 "Keeper of the Secrets" 
Infinity Dance

#89 "Center of the Labryinth" Infinity 
Dance Studio

2nd
#325 "Forget about the Boy" Dance Illusion #246 "Lady" Infinity Dance Studio

#65 "Mean Girls" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#97 "Journey to the Past" Infinity 
Dance Studio #90 "It's Britney" Dance Illusion

3rd
#336 "The Digital" Aspire Dance Academy

#259 "Alive on the Outside" The Pointe 
Academy

#82 "Court of Miracles" Infinity 
Dance Studio

#114 "Crying on the Inside" Aspire 
Dance Academy #125 "L-O-V-E" Dance Illusion

4th
#296 "Second Skin" Creative Arts Academy

#268 "Reaching for Cold Hands" Heart 
N Soul

#67 "Clean Crew" Synergy 
Academy

#110 "Detective" Infinity Dance 
Studio

5th
#335 "Isle of Noises" Infinity Dance Studio

#238 "Walking with a Ghost" Heart N 
Soul

#78 "Once Upon a Time" Dance 
Illusion

#105 "Into the Storm" Synergy 
Academy 

6th
#323 "I Feel Pretty" Dance Illusion

7th
#298 "Voyage" Synergy Academy

8th
#295 "Hypnosis" Synergy Academy

9th
#299 "Hide and Seek" Elevate

10th 
#330 "Naughty" Dance Illusion

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Prod

1st
#342 "Bombastic" Synergy Academy #458 "Rotate" Synergy Academy #468 "Salem" Synergy Academy

#509 "Assassin in Love" Synergy 
Academy

#521 "You Wish" Synergy Academy

2nd
#348 "Before He Cheats" Infinity Dance #456 "I Gave You All" Heart N Soul #478 "When You Were There" L2D #486 "Run 4 Cover" L2D

#520 "Bottom of the River" Heart N 
Soul Dance

3rd
#337 "Burn It Up" Heart N Soul #454 "Cage of Bones" Elevate #474 "Us" Synergy Academy

#503 "Wind It Up" Synergy 
Academy

#517 "Money" L2D 

4th
#370 "Uninvited" Aspire Dance Academy

#463 "One to Survive" Heart N 
Soul Dance

#506 "Open Hands" L2D

5th
#376 "Black Hole Sun" Heart N Soul #470 "Us" L2D

#507 "You Ruin Me" Aspire Dance 
Academy

6th
#360 "Along the Creek" Infinity Dance

7th
#369 "Come on Dreamer" L2D

8th
#338 "What You Waiting For" Synergy 

Academy

9th
#365 "A Lost Memory" The Dance Factory

10th 
#346 "Bla Bla Bla Cha Cha Cha" Aspire Dance 

Academy 

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Group Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Prod Top Overall Teen Production

1st
#260 "Helium" Synergy Academy #131 "Is That Alright" Synergy Academy #145 "The Captain" Infintiy Dance

#165 "Silent All These Years" 
Infinity Dance

#180 "Avant Garde" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#195 "Voila" L2D

2nd
#256 "Lady" Infinity Dance Studio #134 "Test Subject" Synergy Academy

#151 "When I Rest in Peace" 
Infinity Dance

#176 "Chummy" L2D
#197 "Just a Girl" Infinity Dance 

Studio
#198 "So Mi Like It" Aspire 

Dance Academy

3rd
#259 "Alive on the Outside" The Pointe 

Academy
#135 "Gold Shadow" Infinity Dance #149 "Astronaut" Dance Illusion #167 "Time Travel" Infinity Dance

#191 "Girl Like Me" Alliance Academy 
of Dance

#203 "Fire It Up" Infinity 
Dance Studio

4th
#268 "Reaching for Cold Hands" Heart N Soul 

Dance
#129 "With You" The Pointe Academy

#156 "The Chain" Synergy 
Academy

#172 "End of the Road" Dance 
Illusion



5th
#238 "Walking with a Ghost" Heart N Soul 

Dance
#132 "What is this Feeling" Dance 

Illusion
#143 "'92" L2D

#182 "Carpe Diem" Synergy 
Academy

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Line Top Overall Senior Prod

1st
#34 "Lost in the Moment" Synergy Dance 

Academy
#394 "Our Family Tree" Infinity Dance 

Studio
#417 "Disco Snails" Infinity Dance 

Studio
#445 "Devils Wears A Suit and Tie" 

Infinity Dance Studio
#449 "All Things Grow" Aspire Dance 

Academy

2nd
#8 "Mr. Bateman" Aspire Dance Academy #389 ""9 to 5" Infinity Dance Studio #430 "9,10" L2D #446 "Girlz" Synergy Academy

#444 "Mr Roboto" Aspire Dance 
Academy

3rd
#41 "Thank God I Do" Synergy Academy #406 "Goodbye" L2D

#419 "Gorillaz" Aspire Dance 
Academy

#443 "Pick It Up" Elevate #423 "Voyagers" Infinity Dance Studio

4th
#38 "Haunted House" Aspire Dance Academy #411 "Woman" Infinity Dance Studio

#424 "Vampire" Alliance Academy 
of Dance

5th
#20 "The Parasite" Infinity Dance Studio #413 "Woman" L2D #421 "Time" L2D

6th
#23 "Chemtrails" Infinity Dance Studio

7th
#17 "Matraque" Project Move

8th
#11 "Here Now" Synergy Academy

9th
#43 "Never Enough" Infinity Dance Studio

10th 
#53 "Persephones Demise" Aspire Dance 

Academy

Thursday 1st Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#106 "Perm" Infinity Dance Studio #124 "Breakdown" Elevate #84 "Rosie the Riveter" Dance Illusion

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#101 "Little Red Riding Hood" The 
Pointe Academy

#89 "Center of the Labyrinth" Infinity Dance 
Studio

#77 "This Bitter Earth" The Pointe 
Academy

Thursday 2nd Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#201 "Hey Ya" The Pointe Academy
#189 "The Devil in Disguise" Heart N Soul 

Dance
#150 "Voice of God" Elevate

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#191 "Girl Like Me" Alliance Academy 
of Dance

#145 "The Captain" Infinity Dance #194 "Hide and Seek" Project Move

Friday 1st Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#226 "We Share Everything" Elevate
#207 "You'll Be In My Heart" Alliance 

Academy of Dance
#227 "Second Hand Rose" Dance 

Illusion

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#211 "Evil Like Me" Project Move #206 "Junie B Jones" Synergy Academy #222 "Sax" Aspire Dance Academy

Friday 2nd Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#408 "The End of Love" Elevate
#415 "Whats Your Favorite Color" The Pointe 

Academy
#427 "Way Out" Project Move

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#442 "Wildflower" Alliance #389 "9 to 5" Infinity Dance #446 "Girlz" Synergy Academy

Saturday 1st Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#473 "To Build A Home" Studio 1 #498 "ADHD" Project Move #516 "Fortune Teller" Dance Illusion

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#519 "The Singer" Infinity Dance #389 "9 to 5" Infinity Dance #446 "Girlz" Synergy Academy

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Royal Wesley Alliance Academy of Dance Goldie Jo Morden Alliance Academy of Dance

Maddyn Yang Creative Arts Academy Iva Johnson Synergy Academy

Kendri Vanwoerkom Infinity Dance Studio Miya Childs Synergy Academy

NATIONALS

Sawyer Bullock Alliance Academy of Dance

Lexie Kennedy Infinity Dance Studio 

Murphy Brimley Project Move

Brixxen Bagley Synergy Academy

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Lily Wilkins The Pointe Academy Emeri Jamison Infinity Dance Studio

Ivie Mckenna Dance Illusion Cosette Miller Dance Illusion

Elle Abney Aspire Dance Academy Brindle Anderson Elevate

Rowen Brimley Project Move Athena Christensen Elevate

Brynlee Catmull Heart N Soul Dance Kate Breinholt Synergy Academy

Henley Wilson Elevate Swayzee Robinson Synergy Academy

Teagan Sommerville Synergy Academy Ruby Elm Infinity Dance Studio

Peyton Flinn Infinity Dance Studio Hadlee Haramoto Infinity Dance Studio

Paityn Yang Creative Arts Academy Gracie Thurgood Infinity Dance Studio

Aisley Danielson The Dance Factory

NATIONALS LA AGENCY 

Sophia Kendrick Dance Illusion Emeri Jamison Infinity Dance Studio



Jane Warner Aspire Dance Academy

Elle Jackson Heart N Soul Dance

Jerzey Johnson Elevate

Della Morris Synergy Academy

Joyce Merrill Synergy Academy

Leighton Pando Synergy Academy

Maycee Barker Creative Arts Academy

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Brynn Southwick Aspire Dance Academy Paige Forsey Synergy Academy

Navey Petersen L2D Mataya Wright Dance Illusion

Olive Stevenson L2D Berklee Belleau L2D

Birdie Williams L2D Aleeah Bott Heart N Soul Dance

Ariella Hodges L2D Emma Leifson Heart N Soul Dance

Ejay Batt Synergy Academy Kaizley Maestas Heart N Soul Dance

Lily Voorhies Synergy Academy Addison Garner Synergy Academy

Mia Stobbe Synergy Academy Aryiah Voorhies Synergy Academy

Scarlett Dorion Synergy Academy Liza Morgan Infinity Dance Studio

Haize Evans Infinity Dance Studio

Jossy Mortenson Infinity Dance Studio

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Savannah Brooks The Pointe Academy Paige Forsey Synergy Academy

Lilly Smith Dance Illusion

Hayzlee Warner Aspire Dance Academy

Katelyn Ercanbrack Aspire Dance Academy

Haven Peterson L2D

Harper Nielsen Heart N Soul Dance

Skeeter Hales Elevate

London Kaneen Synergy Academy

Stella Brown Infinity Dance Studio

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Emery Ingersoll The Pointe Academy Presley Brooks Synergy Academy

Gracie Bingham Elevate Alba Gifford Dance Illusion

Tessa Breinholt Synergy Academy Kaiya Wride Aspire Dance Academy

Braelynn Levie Aspire Dance Academy Taya Hartvigsen L2D

Jaycie Schenk Infinity Dance Studio Brenna Cummins Heart N Soul Dance

London Dean Infinity Dance Studio Presley Smith Heart N Soul Dance

Bentlee Preece Infinity Dance Studio Ellison Shumate Synergy Academy

Anna Bertin Alliance Academy Of Dance Jerzee Judkins Infinity Dance Studio

Harlee Scherer Alliance Academy Of Dance Preslee Hall Infinity Dance Studio

Aleina Ofisa The Dance Factory

Mandy Pittard Eagle Rock Dance

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Mckenzie Gleisberg Dance Illusion Presley Brooks Synergy Academy

Oakley Clark Dance Illusion

Tori Stolworthy Dance Illusion

Mia Warner Aspire Dance Academy

Capri Miles Project Move

Daisy Dayton L2D

Taelor Jarrett Heart N Soul Dance

Alexis Maxfield Synergy Academy

Hadley Sommer Synergy Academy

Norah Searle Infinity Dance Studio

Hannah Blanchard Infinity Dance Studio

Lila Rivera Alliance Academy Of Dance

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Taylee Warner Aspire Dance Academy Jersey Schaugaard Synergy Academy

Elle Jones Aspire Dance Academy Shelby Warner Aspire Dance Academy

Candace Cajilig Aspire Dance Academy Grace Evans Aspire Dance Academy

Halle Burke Aspire Dance Academy Isadora Parkin Aspire Dance Academy

Havyn Brusik Aspire Dance Academy Miley Judkins Infinity Dance Studio

June Sorensen Aspire Dance Academy Tessa Swenson Infinity Dance Studio

Ava Brown Infinity Dance Studio Biv Colquitt Infinity Dance Studio

Sophie Davies Infinity Dance Studio Bella Anthony Infinity Dance Studio

Kayten Olsen Infinity Dance Studio Lyla Brown Infinity Dance Studio

Halle Long Alliance Academy Of Dance

Aysia Mcwhorter Eagle Rock Dance

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Averie Latimer The Pointe Academy Jersey Schaugaard Synergy Academy

Marinn Jackson Aspire Dance Academy Taygen Barney Synergy Academy

Gemma Trampleasure Aspire Dance Academy

Chloe Peterson Aspire Dance Academy

Addi Shelton Synergy Academy

Elle Downie Synergy Academy

Haidyn Carter Infinity Dance Studio

Sophie Lindeman Infinity Dance Studio

Abbie Perkins Infinity Dance Studio

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS



Junior:

Lillia Jackson - Aspire Dance 
Academy

Maggie Moleni - Synergy Academy Harper Forrey - Dance Illusion 

Aero Smith - Dance Illusion Kelani Christiansen - Infinity Dance
Brynlee Catmull - Heart N Soul 

Dance

Andi Beyeler - Infinity Dance Charlie Beckstead - Synergy Academy Scarlett Olson - Elevate

Pre-Teen:

Elodie Allen - Aspire Dance 
Academy

Emme Hodges - Dance Illusion Chanel Gonzalez - Heart N Soul 

Maclayne Alleman - Aspire Dance 
Academy

Berklee Jones - Aspire Dance Academy Ella Carnahan - Infinity Dance

Ariana Larose - Infinity Dance Kambria Riley - Project Move Rubt Tibbitts - Studio 1

Ava Unk - L2D 

Teen:

Aubri Walker - Aspire Dance 
Academy

Ivie Buckland - The Pointe Academy Kya Watson - Infinity Dance

Harper Phillips - Project Move Kaillee Latham - Elevate Libby Allen - Studio 1 

Tessa Breinholt - Synergy Academy Gigi Sanchez - Project Move Lexi Larsen - Studio 1

Brielle Anderson - Heart N Soul Dance 

Senior:

Sabrina Babcock - The Edge Dance 
Company

Bella Clements - Aspire Dance Academy Laura Geertsen - Synergy Academy

Summer Taylor - Heart N Soul Reagan Tracy - Synergy Academy Hallie Valdez - The Pointe Academy

Izabell Garmendia - Alliance Dance 
Academy


